
 *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish
 or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Ginjo Sake, KOSHI NO KANBAI, “Vanishing Point,” Niigata, NV...$12
Fino Sherry, EL MAESTRO SIERRA, ES, NV...$12

Amontillado Sherry, EL MAESTRO SIERRA, “12 Years Old,” ES, NV...$14
Palo Cortado Sherry, VALDESPINO, “Viejo CP,” ES, NV...$18

Sauternes, CHÂTEAU LES JUSTICES, FR, 2022...$17
Ausbruch, HEIDI SCHRÖCK & SÖHNE, “On The Wings of Dawn,” AT, 2021...$26

Chenin Blanc, MOULIN TOUCHAIS, Coteaux du Layon, FR 1982...$20
Moscatel Dulce, JORGE ORDOÑEZ, “Victoria #2,” ES, 2022...$10
Pedro Ximénez Sherry, VALDESPINO, “El Candado,” ES, NV....$10

White Port, NIEPOORT, “Dry White,” PT, NV...$10
Tawny Port, KOPKE, “20 Years Old Tawny,” PT, NV...$19

Ratafia Champenois, ANDRÉ HEUCQ, FR, 2018...$20
Madeira, D’OLIVEIRA, “Sercial,” PT, 1977...$30/1oz

Madeira, VINHOS BARBEITO, “Historic Series Boston Bual,” PT...$16
Madeira, BROADBENT, “Malvasia Single Cask No. 235,” PT, 1997...$30 

-Sherry, Port, Madeira, etc.-

Pilsner, MUNKLE, Charleston, SC...$10

Lager, HAMM’S, Milwaukee, WI...$4

IPA, EDMOND’S OAST BREWING CO., “Bound By Time,” Charleston, SC...$10

Cider, ARTIFACT CIDER PROJECT, “Feels Like Home,” Everett, MA...$12

NA Pilsner, CEEBO BREWING CO., “Classic,” Charleston, SC...$8

NA IPA, ATHLETIC BREWING CO., “Run Wild,” Milford, CT... $8

NA Blanc de Blancs, LYRE’S, “Classico,” Sydney, AU...$12

-BEER, CIDER, etc.-

MOUNTAIN VALLEY  still + sparkling water...$10

TOPO CHICO...$6

mexican  COKE + SPRITE...$6

DIET COKE...$5

BOYLAN  ginger ale, ginger beer, + black cherry...$5

COUNTER CULTURE  coffee + espresso

-SOFT DRINKS-

544 King St. Charleston, SC 

@eattheordinary
www.eattheordinary.com

843-414-7060

Winter ‘26

MOJITO ROYALE (on draft)
don q cristal rum, menthe tisane, 

mint oil, clarified lime, 
blanc de blanc, CO2...$15

ORDINARY DAIQUIRI #20
thai tea santa teresa 1796 rum, 

hamilton white ’stache rum, 
licor 43, lime...$15

QUARTERMAN’S CAFÉ*
el dorado 8yr rum, velvet falernum,

tonic, borghetti, espresso...$14

SNAQ PACK
paranubes añejo rum,

pineapple + sorrel tincture, lime,
manzanilla sherry sidecar...$15

FIZZA + THE ORDINARY
CARIBBEAN KOMBUCHA (n/a)
almond, ginger, lime, clove...$10

add mount gay rum for +$3

CASSOWARY (n/a)
dhos gin-free, lapo’s na aperitivo,

pineapple, lime, molasses bitters...$12

GREEN THUMB*
beyond tropical gin, 

shochu, shiso, lime acid, 
midori-cucumber foam...$14

SHADDOCK FIZZ
don fulano tequila, cilantro,
pineau des charentes, whey,

grapefruit cordial...$15

VACCINATION
dewars scotch, r.l. seale’s 12yr rum, 
xtabentún, honey, ginger butter...$16

HOUSE MARTINI
ketel one vodka or sutler’s gin,

 ocean vermouth, sea salt,
pickled parsnip...$18

-COCKTAILS-  



  🍷   Albariño, CARBONISTE, “Gomes Vineyard,” Sonoma, US 2023...$17/68
Riesling, IMMICH-BATTERIEBERG, “Jour Fixe,” Mosel, DE 2020...$112 

Meunier-Pinot Gris-etc., LA CLOSERIE, “Les Béguines,” Champagne, FR 2022...$387
Chardonnay, LES CAPRIADES, “Pet-Sec,” Vin de France, Pet Nat 2023...$88
Chardonnay, PIERRE PÉTERS, “Cuvée de Réserve,” Champagne, FR NV...$135

🍷   Meunier-Pinot Noir-Chardonnay, LAHERTE FRÈRES, “Ultradition,” Champagne, FR NV...$28/112 
Petite Meslier-Pinot Noir, LAHERTE FRÈRES, “Meslier & Pinot,” Champagne, FR NV...$290

Pinot Noir, DAUTEL, Württemberg, DE 2018...$112
Pinot Noir, FREDERIC SAVART, “L'Ouverture,” Champagne, FR NV...$173

Rosé of Nebbiolo, LUIGI GIORDANO, Piedmont, IT 2019...$84  
Rosé of Meunier-Chardonnay, DEHOURS, “Oeil de Perdrix,” Champagne, FR NV...$151 

🍷   Rosé of Poulsard-Gamay, RENARDAT-FÂCHE, "Au Commencement,” Bugey, FR Pet Nat 2023...$19/$76  
Rosé of Pinot Noir, CAROLINE LESTIMÉ, “Lys Rose,” Burgundy, FR 2020...$90

Rosé of St. Laurent, CRUSE WINE CO., “Ricci Vineyard,” Napa Valley, US Pet Nat 2021...$85
Rosé of Pinot Noir-Pinot Gris, LARMANDIER-BERNIER, “Rosé de Saignée,” Champagne, FR NV...$225

SPARKLING

Ploussard, DÉSIRÉ PETITE, “La Bidode,” Jura, FR 2023...$79
🍷   Gamay-etc., PIERRE-OLIVIER BONHOMME, “Le Telquel,” Vin de France 2023...$16/$64 

Gamay, M. & C. LAPIERRE, “Le Beaujolais,” Beaujolais, FR 2024...$87
Trousseau, SANDLANDS VINEYARDS, Sonoma Coast, US 2023...$89

🍷   Blaufränkisch-Zweigelt-etc., JOHAN VINEYARDS, “Murmuration,” Van Duzer Corridor, US 2021...$18/$72
Poulsard-Pinot Noir-etc., PELICAN, "Trois Cepages," Jura, FR 2022...$132

Frappato-Nero d’Avola, OCCHIPINTI, “SP 68,” Sicily, IT 2024...$83
🍷   Pinot Noir, PROST, Pfalz, DE 2024...$15/60

Pinot Noir, BECHTOLD, “S,” Alsace, FR 2019...$89
Pinot Noir, PRESQU’ILE, “Presqu’ile Vineyard,” Santa Maria Valley, US 2023...$123

Pinot Noir, JACQUES-FRÉDÉRIC MUGNIER, “Clos de la Maréchale - 1er Cru,” NSG, FR 2023...$303
Petite Rouge-Gamay-ect., DANILO THOMAIN, “Enfer d’Arvier,” Valle d’Aosta, IT 2022...$100

Cabernet Franc, SABLES VERTS, “Les Poyeux,” Saumur Champigny, FR 2022...$86
🍷   Cabernet Franc-Cabernet Sauvignon, PLAISANCE, “Sur la Butte,” Anjou, FR 2023...$18/$72

Syrah, FRANCK BALTHAZAR, “Casimir,” Cornas, FR 2022...$179
🍷   Syrah, JOLIE-LAIDE, North Coast, US 2020...$18/72

Nebbiolo, FRATELLI ALESSANDRIA, “Verduno,” Barolo, 2020…$138
Sangiovese, LOGHI, Rosso di Montalcino, IT 2023...$77

RED

-wine list-

Verdicchio-Malvasia-etc., MONASTERO SUORE CISTERCENSI, “Coenobium,” Lazio, IT 2024...$81
🍷   Müller-Thurgau-Gewürztraminer-etc., DAY WINES, “Vin de Days,” Dundee Hills, US 2024…$16/64

Pinot Gris, TOMAC MARANY, Plešivica, HR 2023...$91
 Grechetto-Malvasia-Chardonnay-etc., PAOLO BEA, “Santa Chiara,” Umbria, IT 2021...$154

🍷   Rosé of Blaufränkisch-Zweigelt-St. Laurent, PITTNAUER, “König,” Burgenland, AT 2024...$14/56
Rosé of Pinot Noir, PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY, Burgundy, FR 2024...$108 

Rosé of Poulsard-Savagnin-etc., OXYMORE, “Fugal Festin,” Vin de France, FR 2023...$110
Rosé of Cinsault-Mouvèdre, PRADEAUX, “Vesprée,” Bandol, FR 2023...$110

   Rosé of Lagrein, NÜSSERHOF, “Kretzer,” Alto-Adige, IT 2021...$88
Rosé of Pinot Noir, SYLVAIN PATAILLE, “Fleur de Pinot,” Marsannay, FR 2021...$175 

SKIN CONTACT & ROSÉ

Jacquère, ARDOISIÈRES, “Silice,” Savoie, FR 2022...$82
Melon, LUNEAU-PAPIN, “Terre de Pierre,” Muscadet Sèvre-et-Maine, FR 2022...$80
🍷   Scheurebe, BRAUNEWELL, “Unser Täglich,” Rheinhessen, DE 2023...$14/$60

Riesling, EGON MÜLLER, "Wiltinger braune Kupp - Kabinett," Mosel, DE 2023...$215 
🍷   Riesling, DÖNNHOFF, “Estate,” Nahe, DE 2024...$17/68 

Riesling, DIEL, “Goldloch - GG,” Nahe, DE 2022...$135
Riesling, KÜNSTLER, “Marcobrunn - GG,” Rheingau, DE 2021...$250
   Grüner Veltliner, ZILLINGER, “Horizont,” Weinviertel, AT 2024...$79

Grüner Veltliner, FRANZ HIRTZBERGER, “Kirchweg - Smaragd,” Wachau, AT 2022...$128
Aligoté, JOLIE-LAIDE, North Coast, US 2023...$94

Sauvignon Blanc, BAILLY-REVERDY, “Franck & Aurélien Bailly,” Sancerre, FR 2024...$87
🍷   Sauvignon Blanc, GROSS & GROSS, “Jakobi,” Südsteiermark, AT 2023...$18/72

Rotgipfler, JOHANNESHOF REINISCH, Thermenregion, AT 2024...$62
🍷   Gewurztraminer-Riesling-etc., JUSTIN BOXLER, “Gardin des Vignes,” Alsace, FR 2022...$16/64

Tocai Friulano, MITJA SIRK, “Bianco,” Venezia Giulia, IT 2022...$83
Savagnin, MACLE, “Pioche,” Côtes du Jura, FR 2019...$135

🍷   Chenin Blanc, JAIMEE MOTLEY, “Massa Vineyard,” Carmel Valley, US 2023...$18/72
Chenin Blanc, COLLIER, Saumur, FR 2020...$132

Chenin Blanc, BELARGUS, “Gaudrets,” Savennières, FR 2022...$148
🍷   Chardonnay, DE FORVILLE, “Ca Del Buc,” Piedmont, IT 2024...$16/$64

Chardonnay, DE OLIVEIRA LECESTRE, Chablis, FR 2024...$81
Chardonnay, KNEWITZ, Rheinhessen, DE 2022...$115 

Chardonnay, FONTAINE-GAGNARD, “Les Vergers - 1er Cru,” Chassagne-Montrachet, FR 2023...$223
🍷   Chardonnay, GABRIEL & PAUL JOUARD, Burgundy, FR 2023…$29/$116

Roussanne, HAUVETTE , “Jaspe,” Provence, FR 2022...$99
Rimenese-Genovese, CLOS SIGNADORE, “Saetta,” Vin de France, 2022...$105

WHITE 


